
THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-28/07/2025                       LAST DATE- 12/08/2025
Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to make payment further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 2956/25 SA 18/19 SHANKAR N. MUTHAL 6252/-

2 V 599/25 CAO 575/25 NILIMA D. KANHE FW

3 4085/25 AO 51/23 PALASH K. MOHTA FW

4 V 603/25 WP 708/06 MADHURI A. DESHKAR 3RD PARTY?

5 4129/25 FA 131/68 AKSHAY J. BORKAR POWER?

6 4217/25 WP 2768/25 J.B. GANDHI 75/-

7 4156/25 CP 398/23 SANJAY G. KARMAKAR 3RD PARTY?

8 4158/25 WP 5715/23 SANJAY G. KARMARKAR 3RD PARTY?

9 4155/25 WP 5708/23 S.G. KARMARKAR 3RD PARTY?

10 4162/25 WP 273/24 RAJANDER VAID 6/-

11 V 570/25 CRI.WP 269/23 VK PALIWAL 466/-

12 V 600/25 FCA 16/17 PRAVI PALHADE 1412/-



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-29/07/2025                       LAST DATE- 13/08/2025
Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to make payment further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 4183/25 APEAL 406/24 P R AGRAWAL FW

2 4271/25 SA 325/13 DIKSHA M. ROHANKAR FW

3 3964/25 FA 651/18 DINKARN. KUKDAY 1014/-

4 4250/25 FA 1161/09 DINKAR N. KUKDAY 47/-

5 4225/25 CRA 9/25 A.C. DHARMADHIKARI 13/-

6 4279/25 CAS 212/20 A.W. SAYYED 3RD PARTY?

7 V 589/25 WP 8592/22 SHARAD N. DANDEKAR 3RD PARY?

8 V 587/25 WP 8560/22 SHARAD N. DANDEKAR 3RD PARTY?

9 V 586/25 WP 8490/22 SHARAD N. DANDEKAR 3RD PARTY?

10 V 585/25 WP 8491/22 SHARAD N. DANDEKAR 3RD PARTY?

11 V 580/25 WP 7052/22 SHARAD N. DANDEKAR 3RD PARTY?

12 V 579/25 WP 7014/22 SHARAD N. DANDEKAR 3RD PARTY?

13 V 578/25 WP 7053/25 SHARAD N. DANDEKAR 3RD PARTY?

14 V 588/25 WP 8591/22 SHARAD N. DANDEKAR 3RD PARTY?

15 V 591/25 WP 8596/22 SHARAD N. DANDEKAR 3RD PARTY?

16 V 592/25 WP 8594/22 SHARAD N. DANDEKAR 3RD PARTY?

17 V 590/25 WP 8597/22 SHARAD N. DANDEKAR 3RD PARTY?

18 V 582/25 WP 8418/22 SHARAD N. DANDEKAR 3RD PARTY?

19 V 584/25 WP 8460/22 SHARAD N. DANDEKAR 3RD PARTY?

20 V  583/25 WP 8447/22 SHARAD N. DANDEKAR 3RD PARTY?

21 V 594/25 WP 8598/22 SHARAD N. DANDEKAR 3RD PARTY?

22 V 593/25 WP 8619/22 SHARAD N. DANDEKAR 3RD PARTY?

23 V 581/25 WP 7058/22 SHARAD N. DANDEKAR 3RD PARTY?

24 4050/25 FA 517/23 SAMIR DAS 88/-



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-30/07/2025                       LAST DATE- 14/08/2025
Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to make payment further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 4108/25 FA 814/14 SAGAR RAWATE POWER?

2 4160/25 FA 515/97 R P JOSHI FA 439/-

3 4084/25 WP 6664/23 VINOD DHURVE FA 424/-

4 4101/25 WP 2943/21 SHRADDHA TARE (JOSHI) FA 508/-

5 4264/25 WP 621/25 S. G. KARMARKAR 3RD PARTY

6 4154/25 WP 6503/24 S. G. KARMARKAR 3RD PARTY

7 4266/25 WP 2838/20 S G KARMARKAR 3RD PARTY

8 4196/25 FA 275/22 S. U. BHUYAR FA 146/-

9 4198/25 WP 5631/24 P. S. KAWARE FA 70/-

10 4159/25 WP 1534/81 P. N. CDHOUDHARY FA 202/-

11 4001/25 WP 7439/22 Y S JAISAWAL FA 600/-

12 3936/25 WP 5592/23 S D LONDHE FA200/- & ID?



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-31/07/2025                       LAST DATE- 18/08/2025
Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to make payment further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 4315/25 WP 4429/11 VICKY T. SAHU FW

2 4349/25 PIL 19/25 PAL SANGITA RAMKISHOR FW

3 2831/25 CAL 99/08 GP FW

4 2828/25 CAL 27/06 GP FW

5 2830/25 CAL 132/07 GP FW

6 2829/25 CAL 22/08 GP FW

7 2827/25 CAL 21/08 GP FW

8 4339/25 WP 4564/10 S.C. MEHADIA 175/-

9 4024/25 CRI.WP 185/25 S.V. SIRPURKAR 13/-

10 4343/25 WP 7654/17 D.S. PATIL 3RD PARTY?

11 4144/25 WP 1222/24 ABHIJEET P. DESHMUKH 120/-

12 V 616/25 APL 1691/23 YASH P. BHELANDE 26/-

13 4249/25 APL 639/25 ANAND S. DESHPANDE 37/-

14 4132/25 FA 1080/09 C.A. JOSHI 82/-

15 4133/25 FA 1080/09 C.A. JOSHI 82/-



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-01/08/2025                       LAST DATE- 19/08/2025
Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to make payment further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 4251/25 SA 68/74 TUSHAR GODESWAR 3RD PARTY?

2 4178/25 CAF 3366/24 VAIBHAV N. PATRE 13/-

3 4269/25 WP 4371/25 SANJAY G. KARMARKAR POWER

4 4268/25 WP 4473/25 SANJAY G. KARMARKAR POWER

5 4374/25 REVN 181/12 P R AGRAWAL 9/-

6 4372/25 REVN 179/12 P R AGRAWAL 5/-

7 4373/25 REVN 180/25 P R AGRAWAL 19/-

8 4096/25 FCA 120/14 ASHISH M. MAHAJAN 342/-

9 4042/25 SA 23/23 AKSHAYA SUDAME 164/-

10 4274/25 WP 6393/23 MADAN TOTE POWER

11 4253/25 CRA 111/24 SUMEDH V. DHABRE 89/-

12 4097/25 FCA 120/14 ASHISH M.MAHAJAN 200/-

13 4136/25 SA 252/24 MANOJ P. KARIYA 300/-

14 4098/25 WP 4967/23 PRAVIN W.  DIGHORE 33/-



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-04/08/2025                       LAST DATE- 20/08/2025
Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to make payment further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 4372/25 REVN 179/12 P R AGRAWAL 14/-

2 V 615/25 CRA 63/22 VK PALIWAL 26/-

3 4292/25 BA 1250/24 SHRI VERMA 3RD PARTY?

4 4450/25 WP 304/25 G. K. BHUSARI 12/-

5 4457/25 WP 7400/24 PREETI RANE 38/-

6 4388/25 WP 4959/07 PRUTHA M. MASODKAR POWER?

7 4348/25 SA 519/11 ANIL S. MARDIKAR 292/-

8 4323/25 SA 200/10 MADHUR R. DEO 61/-



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-06/08/2025                       LAST DATE- 22/08/2025
Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to make payment further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 4322/25 SA 474/05 AADIT VED FW

2 4399/25 WP 1854/10 VAIBHAV D. JAGTAP FW

3 4364/25 FA 1252/09 AMOL B. PATIL 19/-

4 4377/25 REVN 170/24 S.V. SIRPURKAR 26/-

5 4327/25 WP 978/19 C.L. DEHARIA 3RD PARTY?

6 4435/25 WP 76/18 RADHIKA D. RASKAR 3RD PARTY?

7 4460/25 FA 803/23 NIRBHAY A. CHAWHAN 26/-

8 V 632/25 REVN 81/21 BHAVIN SUCHAK 31/-

9 4097/25 FCA 120/14 ASHISH M.MAHAJAN 308/-

10 4341/25 FA 892/23 KIRTI VERMA 425/-

11 4401/25 WP 3679/24 R.D. KARODE 68/-

12 4464/25 WP 7670/23 SIMITA  BANERJEE 130/-

13 4290/25 FA 4/16 S.P. LOKHANDE 201/-

14 4468/25 AA 39/23 GAJENDRA S. AKOTKAR STAMP ID & 350/-

15 V 627/25 APEAL 331/25 H. N. SANGODE 170/-

16 4017/25 SA 225/08 M.R. JOHRAPURKAR 122/-



THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR 

UNREADY LIST 

DATE OF PUBLICATION-07/08/2025                       LAST DATE- 25/08/2025
Note : The parties and advocates concerned are requested to make payment further

advance or remove office objections to make their certified applications will be filed

without any action.

SR NO U- NO CASE NO ADVOCATE/PARTY NAME OBJECTION

1 4495/25 WP 164/03 ARUN V. GAJBHIYE FW

2 4270/25 WP 5003/24 S.G. KARMARKAR 3RD PARTY?

3 4427/25 WP 2380/24 S. N. CHICHBANKAR 400/-

4 4207/25 SA 372/22 YASHWANT N. THENGRE 700/-

5 V 614/25 CRI.WP 283/23 KISHOR P. SADAVARTE 112/-

6 4254/25 WP 1762/24 B. L. BORIKAR 375/-


